Class. NumFIS Cognome
1  660.746 CASTRO
2 679.448 GALLIPOLI
3 672.534 BELVISO
4  672.860 CUCE'
5  674.340 BRIVITELLO
6  682.249 ROMEO
7  687.181 TORRISI
8  679.450 CANNAVO'
9  672.752 CAMPANELLA
10  688.278 VECCHIO
11 672.859 SCUDERI
12 672.751 MANCUSO
13 680.830 MICELI
14 675910 CARDELLO
15  690.120 SANTOMAURO
16  688.331 RUSSO
17 693.545 DI GAETANO
18  682.058 CUCUZZA
19  672.535 BRANCIFORTI
20 691.190 SAPUPPO
21  688.336 RACITI
22 690.910 RAO
23 674.872 CANNOVA
24 680.450 ZANGHi
25  667.728 BENEDUCI
26 683.697 CONSENTINO
27  697.657 VALASTRO
28  691.287 CAPONE
29  672.171 SCIRE SCAPPUZZO
30 664.313 ALAMPI
31 689.928 MARSOLO
32 690.947 RAU
33  671.576 IELO
34 689.929 MARSOLO
35  685.107 MODICA
36 691.685 PUGLIARA
37  685.562 KARAVITIS
38  696.808 MALTESE

[O%]
O

685.780 SCIUTO

Classifica finale

Spada Maschile

Nome

FABIANO
RICCARDO
MARCO
GREGORIO
GESUALDO
MATTIA
GIUSEPPE
RICCARDO
NICOLO!
FEDERICO
MARCO

MARIA MATTEO
JOELE
TOMMASO
MATTEO
MANUEL
FRANCESCO
MARCO MICHELE
PAOLO ANDREA
GABRIELE
FILIPPO
OTTAVIO
DANIELE
GABRIELE
ALESSANDRO
PAOLO
DANIELE
RICCARDO
GIUSEPPE DAMIANO
DOMENICO
RICCARDO
GIUSEPPE

LUCA

ROBERTO
ANDREA
RICCARDO
GABRIELE
PIETRO
SALVATORE

Sigla
CTCSJ
CTCSJ
CTMET
CTMET
CTCAL
CTMET
CTCSJ
CTACI
CTMET
CTCSJ
CTMET
CTMET
PACSP
CTCAL
SRCS
CTCUS
TPCS
CTCAL
CTMET
RGMOD
CTCUS
CTCSJ
PACSP
CTASC
CSCS
RGMOD
CTCSJ
CSCS
RGMOD
RCREG
PASAT
CTACI
RCACC
PASAT
MEMES
SRCS
TPCS
TPCS
MEMES

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
Giovanissimi/Giovaniss 1” prova GPG SICILIA

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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Santa Venerin  Caltanissetta Totale
100,000 100,000 200,000
80,000 70,000 150,000
40,008 80,000 120,008
50,004 70,000 120,004
70,000 50,004 120,004
50,001 50,003 100,004
40,005 50,001 90,006
50,003 30,015 80,018
30,014 50,002 80,016
40,006 40,007 80,013
30,016 40,008 70,024
40,007 30,016 70,023
30,013 40,001 70,014
30,005 40,006 70,011
30,008 40,003 70,011
40,002 30,009 70,011
30,002 40,005 70,007
30,001 40,002 70,003
70,000 0,000 70,000
30,010 30,014 60,024
30,003 30,013 60,016
30,009 30,007 60,016
30,004 30,008 60,012
20,031 30,011 50,042
50,002 0,000 50,002
0,000 40,004 40,004
40,004 0,000 40,004
40,003 0,000 40,003
40,001 0,000 40,001
30,015 0,000 30,015
0,000 30,012 30,012
30,012 0,000 30,012
30,011 0,000 30,011
0,000 30,010 30,010
30,007 0,000 30,007
0,000 30,006 30,006
30,006 0,000 30,006
20,032 0,000 20,032
20,030 0,000 20,030



